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John Lewis Stock Number 77015726 

Name Large Grand Truffle Collection 

Ingredients 

American Idol Truffles (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa 
Butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier : Soya 
Lecithin & Vanilla Extract), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, 
Sweetened Condensed Milk, Sugar, Water, Cocoa 
Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar, Flavours, 
Emulsifiers: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids & 
Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid & 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), White Chocolate 
(Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Dried Milk, Emulsifier: Soya 
Lecithin, Vanilla Extract) & Sea Salt) 
Eclipse Truffles (Dark Chocolate 73% (Cocoa mass, 
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla 
Extract), Dark Chocolate Shavings 19% (Sugar, Cocoa 
Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla 
Extract), Concentrated Butter (Milk) & Cream (Milk)) 
Milking Maid Truffles (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa 
butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya 
Lecithin & Vanilla extract), Milk Chocolate Shavings 
(Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk, 
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract, Cream (Milk), 
Concentrated Butter (Milk)) 
Secret Squirrel Truffles (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa 
Butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya 
Lecithin, Vanilla extract), Hazelnut Praline (Hazelnuts, 
Sugar, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin)  
Sweet Summertime Truffles (White Chocolate (Cocoa 
butter, Sugar, Dried Milk, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, 
Vanilla Extract), White Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Dried 
milk, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla 
Extract), Concentrated Butter (Milk), Cream (Milk), 
Raspberry Paste (Sugar, Raspberries, Glucose-Fructose 
Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Natural Colourings: Black 
Carrot Extract & Caramel, Thickener: Pectin, Flavouring) 
& Freeze Dried Raspberry) 

 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
VEGETARIAN • MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF OTHER NUTS 
& PEANUTS • FREE FROM: COLOURINGS, GLUTEN & GM 

Net Quantity 350g 



Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Ambient 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Montezuma’s Chocolates, Birdham Business Park, 
Birdham Road, Chichester PO20 7HD 

Instructions for use n/a 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value  

Energy (kJ/kcal) 2361Kj/566kcal 

Fat 38g 

Of which saturated 22g 

Carbohydrate 46g 

Of which sugars 44g 

Fibre 3g 

Protein 7g 

Salt 0.2g 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


